
Monday 27th June - INSET Day School closed to children 

Wednesday 29th June, 9.30am - Mass in Church (Feast of SS Peter & Paul) 

Saturday 2nd July, 10am - Church Summer Fayre  

Thursday 7th July - 12pm Family Picnic followed by Sports Afternoon at 1pm 

Monday 11th July, 3.30pm - Open Evening and School Reports 

Wednesday 13th July, 7pm - Y6 Leavers’ Mass in Church 

Wednesday 20th July, 9.30am - End of Term Mass in Church 

Friday 22nd July, 3.15/3.20pm - School closes for the Summer 

Tuesday 6th September - School re-opens 

Highfield Road, Hemsworth, WF9 4LJ 

Headteacher: Mr J Knowles 

Telephone: 01977 625354 

www.sacredheart.bkcat.co.uk  

Friday  24th June 2016 

INSET Day - Monday 27th June 2016 

School will be closed to children on this day for teacher training.  

Y6 pupils starting St. Wilfrid’s in September will need to make 

their own way to St. Wilfrid’s for their transition day. 

New School Telephone Number 

01977 625354 


